# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3501504

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
KURT DROST	07/21/2015
JOHN J. CHAPUT	07/21/2015

## **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	BIG RAPIDS PRODUCTS, INC.	
Street Address:	1313 MAPLE ST.	
City:	BIG RAPIDS	
State/Country:	MICHIGAN	
Postal Code:	49307	

## **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	14802999	

## **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (248)689-4071

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: TACK@REISING.COM

Correspondent Name: REISING ETHINGTON P.C.

Address Line 1: P O BOX 4390

Address Line 2: C/O SCOTT A. HOGAN

Address Line 4: TROY, MICHIGAN 48099-4390

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	8035-3002-3
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	PAULA TACK
SIGNATURE:	/PAULA TACK/
DATE SIGNED:	08/27/2015

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=Assignment-signed#page1.tif

PATENT 503454879 REEL: 036484 FRAME: 0686

## ASSIGNMENT

For the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned:

Kurt Drost  // Will Name of Assignor 1/1	residing at 1	residing at 13998 12th Ave. Mame, MI 49435			
	J. Chaput , residing at 16182 135th Avenue, Rodney, MI				
	, residing at		,		
DNA Course From 15 of	, residing at _	*************	[Britishner 8klorn]		
do hereby assign, sell and			Drakner Address		
		s Products. I	inclocated at		
	12.40.50.50	or rows of strategics.			
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		cos diáres)	: Michigan 49307		
	d foreign, in and to		s or other legal representatives, the entire right, title as and discoveries set forth in the application for		
	STACKA	BLE MUFFL	ER SHELL		
	Paint Ap	oplication Fitlef			
including, but not limited t	io, the entire right, tit	le and intere	st in the following patent application(s):		
Application No.	62/025,661	, filed	July 17, 2614		
Application No	14/802,999	, filed	July 17, 2015		
Application No.		, filed			
including original, continued and discoveries in the United and set over to said Assend to said inventions and Serial Number and Filing I The undersigned herely the rights being granted he applications for Letters Patand discounted applications for Letters Patand discounted applications	nation, and divisional ted States and in any ssignee, its successor, discoveries in all count pate of any such pate by represent and warrein. Further, the unctent of any and all kir successors, assigns of the content of any and all kir successors, assigns of the content of any and all kir successors, assigns of the content of any and all kir successors, assigns of the content of any and all kir successors, assigns of the content of any and all kir successors, assigns of the content	applications and all fore, assigns or intries. The set application rant that no infersigned he and in arouther legal or other legal.	or other legal representatives to make applications, s, and to receive Letters Patent for said inventions ign countries. And the undersigned hereby assign, other legal representatives, all rights of priority in Assignee and its agents are authorized to insert the on(s) in the spaces provided above, rights have been granted that are inconsistent with breby agree to execute any and all papers, including my and all countries and to perform any and all acts all representatives may deem necessary to secure		
Date: 7/21/20.	<u> </u>		Frent Mast		
This Form should be negarized or or.	herwite légalized in the space het	(pric.)	Kun Dross Joseph Gylad		

Return to James D. Stevens at Reising Ethington P.C., PO Box 4390, Troy, Michigan, USA 48099-4390

**RECORDED: 08/27/2015**